DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63WS5-CCC
ANT-W63WS5-ccc
Hinged Blade WiFi 6/6E Antenna
The Linx ANT-W63WS5 is a dipole, blade-style antenna for WiFi 6/WiFi 6E/WiFi 7 applications in the 2.4 GHz, 5
GHz and 6 GHz bands.
The hinged design allows for the antenna to be positioned for optimum performance. The antenna connects via an
SMA plug (male pin) or RP-SMA plug (female socket) connector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ANT-W63WS5-RPS WiFi 6/WiFi 6E blade-style antenna with RP-SMA plug (female socket) connector
ANT-W63WS5-SMA WiFi 6/WiFi 6E blade-style antenna with SMA plug (male pin) connector
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Performance at 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.3
 – Peak Gain: 8.4 dBi
 – Efficiency: 72%
• Performance at 5.925 GHz to 7.125 GHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 2.1
 – Peak Gain: 4.0 dBi
 – Efficiency: 61%
• Hinged design with detents for straight,
45 degree and 90 degree positioning
• SMA plug (male pin) or RP-SMA plug
(female socket) connector
• WiFi/WLAN coverage
 – WiFi 7 (802.11be)
 – WiFi 6E (802.11ax)
 – WiFi 6 (802.11ax)
 – WiFi 5 (802.11ac)
 – WiFi 4 (802.11n)
 – 802.11b/g
• 2.4 GHz ISM applications
 – Bluetooth®
 – ZigBee®
• U-NII bands 1-8
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• Smart Home networking
• Sensing and remote monitoringSensing and
remote monitoring
2DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63WS5-CCC
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Figure 1: ANT-W63WS5-ccc Antenna Dimensions
Parameter ISM/WiFi WiFi/U-NII 1-3 WiFi 6E/U-NI 4-8
Frequency Range 2400 MHz to 2485 MHz 5150 MHz to 5850 MHz 5925 MHz to 7125 MHz
VSWR (max.) 1.3 2.0 2.1
Peak Gain (dBi) 8.4 4.9 4.0